Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

25-21464
25-21464
25-21464

25-21464
25-21464
25-21464

6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025

6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025

cTYy
Driggs
Driggs
Driggs

Driggs
Driggs
Driggs

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

Black Ammunition Can
Orange Ammunition Can
First Alert Fire Safe

2 Holsters; One (1) Brown
Leather, One (1) Black Fabric
First Alert Fire Safe

Firearm Cleaning Supplies

VALUE
$10.00
$10.00
$41.99

$25.00
$41.99
$10.00
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