

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
25-21464	6/10/2025	Driggs	ID	Black Ammunition Can	\$10.00
25-21464	6/10/2025	Driggs	ID	Orange Ammunition Can	\$10.00
25-21464	6/10/2025	Driggs	ID	First Alert Fire Safe	\$41.99
				2 Holsters; One (1) Brown	
25-21464	6/10/2025	Driggs	ID	Leather, One (1) Black Fabric	\$25.00
25-21464	6/10/2025	Driggs	ID	First Alert Fire Safe	\$41.99
25-21464	6/10/2025	Driggs	ID	Firearm Cleaning Supplies	\$10.00